Christopher Cutler Rich Player of the Year

Player

Chelso Barrett
Nick McLaughlin
Ben Balter

Nick Rodriguez
Connor Murphy
Anthony Vecchiarelli
Curtis Collopy
Christopher Gentle
James Park

Jason Steele

John Beadle

Peter French

Jake Shuman
Miles Wood

Jace McCarron
Billy Walthouse
Kevin Walsh
Jamison Randall
Patrick Oleksak
Zach Schuster
John Graton

Jeff Tremblay

Jack Lang (PJ)

Sam Procter

Chad Stumpo

Tim Cunningham
Nicholas Cummings
Michael Hanna
David Thompson (PJ)
David Rogers

Jon Greb

2011 Final Point Standings

Home Club
Winchendon School
Far Corner GC
Willowbend
Cyprian Keyes GC
Hyannis GC
Crestview CC
Hyannis GC
Mount Pleasant GC
Crumpin Fox Club
Ferncroft CC
Foxborough CC
Maplegate CC
Blue Hill CC

Essex CC
Hopkinton CC
Longmeadow CC
Milton, MA
Chemawa CC
Crestview CC

Pine Oaks GC
Dedham C&PC
The Ledges GC
Nashawtuc CC
Dedham C&PC
Blue Hill CC
Meadow Brook GC
Marlborough CC
Kingston, MA
Cyprian Keyes GC
Needham, MA
The International GC

Total Points
607
375
255
225
200
160
110
105
80
78
75
75
75
75
65
55
55
50
45
45
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
20



